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COMMITTEE TO ELECT
ANDY DERRYBERRY FOR SHERIFF

ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS
REPORT COVERING THE PERIOD 1/1/2006 through 3/31/2006

Receipient/Organization Name/Address
Last First Middle

Whitten Michael  J
2301 Chickering Lane Nashville, Tn 37215

Brooks J. .
P.O. Box 23643 Chattanooga, TN 37422

Judd Eric
P.O. Box 4469 Chattanooga, TN 37405

Rich Michasl D
1487 Sign Mtn Blvd  Signal Mtn, TN 37377

Mitchell Lawrence M
402 Shannon Lane Hixson, TN 37343

Arant C L
5703 Laurel Ridge Rd, Chattancoga, TN 37416

Ricketts Wilburn L
P.O. Box 1451  Hixson, TN 37343

Brody Michael
602 Key-Hulse Rd. Signal Mtn, THN 37377

Konvalinka Johin P
39 Carriage Hill Signal Mtn, THN 37377

Shoopman C E
2086 Turnberry Circle Hixson, TN 37343

Dagley Byron
P.O. Box 11045 Chattancoga, TN 37401

Occupation/Employer

RepsSouth, Inc. / pariner

Brooks Associates/ president/owner

River City Property Management/owner

Contract Flooring Co./ owner

retired

Tn Aquarium, President

Tax Management Services! owner

Brody Jewelers! manager

Grant, Konvalinka & Harrison/ attorney

Growth Innovations/ President

U.5. Admin Services, LLV/ owner & CEOQ

Current
Amount

500

250

250

S00

125

200

250

200

500

500

500

Aggregate Date of  Contribution

This Election Contribution For
500 011106 primary

250 030806 primary

250 03/02/06 primary

1,000 0307106 primary

225 D2/23/06 primary

200 02/23/06 primary

250 Q227106 primary

500 030306 primary

500 02/21/08 primary

200 0172606 primary

500 03/M16/06 primary

306



Rich Wayne
B417 Roy Lane Qoltewah, TN 37363

Sikes Jeffrey A

1838 Clearbrook Court Chatlanooga, TN 37421

Belk F. Paul
P.O. Box 824 Dalton, GA 30722

Brock P. K.
624 W, Brow Road Lookout Mtn, TN 37350

Thomas Lizbeth Kennedy
310 M. Crest Road  Chattanooga, TN 37404

Total temitzed Contributions

refired

Thompson Engineering, Inc./manager

Tri-State Investor/ Prasident

retired

Pediatrix Medical Group, Inc./physician

500

300

200

500

500

5775

500

300

200

500

6,675

03M6/06 primary

03M0/06 primary

03724/06 primary

0322106 primary

03/31/06 primary

Hely 1



COMMITTEE TO ELECT
ANDY DERRYBERRY FOR SHERIFF

ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES
REPORT COVERING THE PERIOD FROM 1/1/06 through 3731/06

Address Check
Check#  Payee Street City State Zip Code Date Amount For
1165 Palisades Printing P.O. Box 23032 Chattancoga TN 37422 03aN506 895.85 printing
1166 Andy Derybarny/Sam's Club P.0. Box 4364 Chattanooga TN AT405 03506 84.69 reimbursement for cost of
tables for headquarters
1162 JPC Enterprise, Inc. 100 Cherokee Blvd Suite 308 Chattanooga TH 37405  02/24/06 2,100.94 yard signs
1163 Southern Properties Group 6315 E. Brainerd Rd. Chattanooga TN ar4z21 00406 350,00 headguarters rent
1164 Fairway Outdoors Advertising P.O. Box 60125 Charlotte NC 28260 031406 4,020.00 billboards
1161 Fairway Outdoors Advertising P.0O. Box 60125 Charlotte NC 28260  02M10/06  400.00 mobile billboard rent
1160 Hamilton County Republican Party 316 Morth Market 51 Chattanooga TN AT405  01/23/06  200.00 insert In Jan 06 newsletler
1181 Graphic Waorks LLC P.O. Box 4232 Chattanooga TN 37405  01/04/06 415.15 banners
1182 Andy Denyberry/Donald Brookshire, F 325 Market Street Chattanooga TN AT402  01/04/06  200.00 test reimbursemeant
Psy. D.
1183 lan Petty 3021 Oxford Glen Drive Franklin T AToeT 1220005  1,150.00 website design
1184 Wilkins Research Services, LLC 1730 Gunbarrel Road Chattanooga TN 37421 0220/06 3,500.00 research
Debit Card  Digital National Posters P.0O. Box 5968 Chattanooga TN AT406  DIN206 142,03 2 10.2H X 22W
Debit Card Electric Power Baord P.O. Box 182255 Chattanooga TN 37422 0227106 103.95 deposit+ processing ulility
Debit Card U.S. Postmaster Maorth Chattanooga Station Chattanooga TN AT405 0224006 T78.00 postage
Debit Card  Home Depot Chattanooga TN IT421  03/03/06 27.05 stapler and staples
Debit Card Chick-Fil-a, 209 Morthgate Mall Chattanooga TN rai1s  03INE06 104,88 food for HOQ event
Debit Card  Fairway Quidoors Advertising P.O. Box 60125 Charlotte NC 28260 03M0/06  400.00 mobile billboard rent

Total Itemized Disbursements 14,262.54

Primary/
General

primary
primary

primary
primary
primary
primary
primary
primary
primary

primary
primary
primary
primary
primary
primary
primary
primary



COMMITTEE TO ELECT
ANDY DERRYBERRY FOR SHERIFF

ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF OBLIGATIONS- CANDIDATE
REPORT COVERING THE PERIOD from 1/1/06 through 3/31/06

Description
Address of Beginning Oustanding
Payee Street City State Zip Code Obligation Balance Incurred Paid Balance
Hamilton Co Republican newsletter
Party 316 North Market St Chattancoga TN 37405 insert 200.00 200.00 0.00
Graphic Works, LLC P.O. Box 4232 Chattanooga TN 37405 banners 415,15 415.15 0.00
ian petty 3021 Oxford Glen Dr. Franklin TH 37067 website design  1,150.00 1,150.00 0.00

Total obligations 1,765.15 0.00 1,765.15 0.00
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COMMITTEE TO ELECT
ANDY DERRYBERRY FOR SHERIFF

ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
REPORT COVERING THE PERIOD from 1/1/06 through 12/31/06

Receipient/Organization Name

Last First
Dearryberry Andy
Qccupation- candidate

Braden Sharon

Employer- Derryberry PR

Total in-kind contributions received

Middle

Address
Street City State
1038 Sunset Drive Signal Mtn TN

6911 Savannah Estates Drive Harmison TN
Occupationfoffice manager

Date of Received
Zip Code Amount Contribution Description For
ararv 200,00 02/22/06 mobile billboard primary
373N 350,00 02/06/06 banner ad on  primary
Chattanooga.com
550.00
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